MESC 2017 Hunt Test
Saturday, June 3rd Running Order

Master Hunter - Field 1 (Start Time 7:30 AM)
Judges: Robert Pflipsen and Bradley Kernan

Junior Hunter - Field 1 (To Follow Senior Hunter)
Judges: Robert Pflipsen and Bradley Kernan

Brace Call Name

1A
1B

2A
2B

3A
3B

4A
4B

Presto
Lacey

vy
Oz

Honey
Shootter

Juice
bye dog

Breed-Sex

GSP-M
GWP-F

GSP-F
GSP-M

GSP-F
Brit-M

GSP-F

*kk

Handler

J. Gooding
K. Jones

[

. Meath
L. Frederick

J. Goslinga
J. Gooding

J. Piechowski

*kk

Senior Hunter - Field 1 (After Master Hunter)
Judges: Robert Pflipsen and Bradley Kernan

Brace Call Name

1A
1B

2A
2B

3A
3B

Stormy
Bleau

Kole
Tris

Cash
bye dog

Breed

GSP-M
GSP-M

GSP-M
GSP-F

GSP-M

*kk

Handler

J. Martin
D. Plahn

J. Gooding
J. Meath

J. Strommen

*kk

Brace Call Name

1A
1B

2A
2B

3A
3B

4A
4B

5A
5B

6A
6B

TA
7B

8A
8B

Kelsey
Mick

Megan
Willow

Mya
Sadie

Ellie
Reig

Janis
Jax

Oreo
Frost

Liam
Chloe

Cher
bye dog

Breed-Sex

IRWS-F
GSP-M

GSP-F
GSP-F

GSP-F
ES-F

GSP-F
IRWS-M

IS-F
SmMu-M

GSP-F
ES-M

ES-M
GSP-F

IS-F

*kk

Handler

E. Devlin
J. Yanish

J. Smith
B. Weaver

T. Jones
S. Hudson

D. Haugh
E. Devlin

S. Menard
N. Freshour

J. Smith
E. Burrows

S. Hudson
B. Weaver

S. Menard

*kk



MESC 2017 Hunt Test
Sunday, June 4th Running Order

Master Hunter - Field 1 (Start Time 7:30 AM)
Judges: Robert Pflipsen and Jill Piechowski

Junior Hunter - Field 1 (To Follow Senior Hunter)
Judges: Robert Pflipsen and Jill Piechowski

Brace Call Name Breed-Sex Handler

1A Honey GSP-F J. Goslinga

1B Presto GSP-M J. Gooding

2A Lacey GWP-F K. Jones

2B Oz GSP-M L. Frederick
3A Shooter Brit-M Jason Gooding
3B bye dOg *kk *kk

Senior Hunter - Field 1 (After Master Hunter)
Judges: Robert Pflipsen and Jill Piechowski

Brace Call Name Breed -Sex Handler

1A Kole GSP-M R. Roiger
1B Cash GSP-M J. Strommen
2A Nikon GSP-M K. Freshour
2B Bleau GSP-M D. Plahn

3A Stormy GSP-M J. Martin

3B Tris GSP-F T. Hince

Brace Call Name

1A
1B

2A
2B

3A
3B

4A
4B

5A
5B

6A
6B

TA
7B

8A
8B

9A
9B

Mya
Reig

Ellie
Mick

Willow
Frost

Megan
Kelsey

Janis
Chloe

Oreo
Salcha

Sadie
Hoyt

Badger
Ranger

Liam
Cher

Breed -Sex

GSP-F
IRWS-M

GSP-F
GSP-M

GSP-F
ES-M

GSP-F
IRWS-F

IS-F
GSP-F

GSP-F
GWP-F

ES-F
GSP-M

GWP-M
GSP-M

ES-M
IS-F

Handler

T. Jones
E. Devlin

D. Haugh
J. Yanish

B. Weaver
E. Burrows

J. Smith
E. Devlin

S. Menard
B. Weaver

J. Smith
D. Erlandson

S. Hudson
B. Kernan

B. Kerrick
W. Boettcher

S. Hudson
S. Menard



